
KEY

Week B

Mon 9th Jan

Tues 10th Jan

Wed 11th Jan

Thu 12th Jan

Fri 13th Jan

Week A

Mon 16th Jan

Tues 17th Jan

Wed 18th Jan

Yr13 FCI Unit 1 

Chemistry 

40m

Thu 19th Jan

Fri 20th Jan

Timetabled Exam Board assessments

Mock Exams

13.2 MOCK

Chemistry Paper 1

2hr

English Language Paper 1

2hr30m

English Literature Paper 1

2hr15m

Physics Paper 1

2hr

13.4 MOCK

Core Maths Paper 1

1hr30m

History Paper 1

2hr30m

Maths Paper 1

2hr

Psychology

2hr

13.2 MOCK

Chemistry Paper 2

2hr

English Language Paper 2

2hr30m

English Literature Paper 2

1hr15m

Physics Paper 2

2hr

13.3 MOCK

Biology Paper 2

2hr

Sociology Paper 2

1hr

Start 9am Start 1:15pm

Start 9am Start 1:15pm

Yr13 FCI Unit 3

2hr15m(45m + 1hr30m)

Yr11 T&T 

1hr15m

Yr12/Yr13 Sport Unit 1 

1hr30m

13.4  MOCK

Core Maths Paper 2

1hr30m

History Paper 2

2hr30m

Maths Paper 2

2hr

13.1 MOCK

Business Paper 2

1hr30m

Product Design Paper 2

1hr45m

RS 

2hr

Yr13 FCI Unit 1 Biology 

40m

Starts at 1:30pm

Yr13 FCI Unit 1 Physics 

40m

Starts at 1:30pm

13.3 MOCK

Biology Paper 1

2hr

Sociology Paper 1

2hr

Yr13 Sport Unit 2 

2hr30m

Yr13 Performing Arts Unit 1 

3hr

13.1 MOCK

Business Paper 1 

1hr30m

Product Design Paper 1

1hr30m

Yr12 Sport Unit 22 

3hr


